
A

OHIO

Sa
n

G
ab

rie
l

SOUTH

PO
LO

M
ID

LA
N

D

EASTRIDGE

ORCHARD LN

SOUTH ST

LIESURE

EI
SE

N
H

O
W

ER

Saint Andrews

AIR PARK

S
TO

N
E

Y
R

ID
G

E

NO
RW

O
O

D

C
O

LO
R

AD
O

Jo
hn

B

Shepperd

TREMONT

DORADO

N
EW

EL
L

BANKHEAD

52ND

TI
LD

EN

SOLOMAN

RAYMOND DR

OAK

Mockingbird

N
I A

VE

GREENTREE

BRIARWOOD

G

W FLORIDA

Bi
lly

H
ex

t

FA
IR

G
R

O
U

N
D

S

CUTHBERT

TE
RR

EL
L

ANNETTA

BRENTW
OOD

D
R

MISSOURI

E KENTUCKY

Wall

G
O

D
FR

EY

HAYNES

W
AR

D

THOMASON

MICHIGAN

GOLF COURSE

SCHARBAUER

County Road 60

LOUISIANA

M
AI

N

Neely Ave

G
AR

FI
EL

D

INDUSTRIAL

Illinois

LA
M

ES
A

WADLEY

M
ID

KI
FF

THOMASAVE

LA
FO

RCE

M
C

D
O

N
AL

D

R
O

C
K

Y
LA

N
E

R
D

PR
O

P
IL

LI
N

O
IS

MIS
SIO

N
DR

BLUEBIRD LANE

H
ol

id
ay

H
ill

554

307

868

715

1788

662

UV349

UV250

UV191

UV268

UV158

UV40

UV349

UV588

UV140

UV349

UV338

UV158

UV250

UV158

UV191

UV349

Midland
Odessa

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

§̈¦20

Martin
County

Ector
County

Midland
County

Source: Esri, DigitalGlobe, GeoEye, i-cubed, USDA, USGS, AEX, Getmapping, Aerogrid, IGN, IGP, swisstopo, and the GIS User Community\\D
AT

A
1\

P
ro

je
ct

s\
20

12
\9

76
6.

12
\C

A
D

D
\0

1_
C

IV
IL

\g
is

\M
A

F 
C

om
pa

ta
bl

e 
La

nd
 U

se
 Z

on
in

g 
A

O
Z-

4.
m

xd
 U

se
r: 

TO
N

Y 
   

 P
rin

t D
at

e:
 6

/2
4/

20
14

 - 
12

:1
8:

43
 P

M
   

  D
at

e 
S

av
ed

: 6
/2

4/
20

14
 1

1:
57

:4
9 

A
M

Legend
Zones

AOZ-4

Permissible Airport Zoning Boundary

TxDOT_Roadways
Interstate

Business Interstate

State Highway

Farm to Market

US Highway

Midland Arterial

Odessa City Limits

Midland City Limits

County Line

0 1 20.5
Miles

¯

AOZ-4

COMPATIBLE
LAND USE ZONING

AOZ-4
MAP

Midland International Airport
Midland, Texas

June 2014

COMPATIBLE LAND USE ZONING MAP
MAPS

T he Compatible Land Use Zoning Map shows the extent of the new area around the Midland International Air & Space Port 
that may be subject to local land compatibility zoning regulations.




